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Summary of Supplemental Educational Providers (SES) 

Lista de Proveedores Educativos Suplementarios 

Provider Name 

Nombre del Proveedor 

Tutoring Location 

Lugar de Tutoría 

Email 

Correo Electrónico 

Hourly 

Rate 

Precio por 

Hora 

! MathWiz 

Yanni Shainsky 

888-628-4949 

Home, Library 

Hogar, Librería 

ses@888mathwiz.com $66.00 

! # 1 Touch-Screen Tablet Computer Tutoring 

Erica True 

888-596-1626 

Home, Library, 

Community Centers 

Hogar, Librería 

Centros Comunitarios 

number1tstct@gmail.com  $85.00 

! ACE Tutoring Services, Inc. 

Jeff Wang 

800-688-1103 

Home, Other 

Hogar, Otro 

acetutoring@sbcglobal.net $60.00 

¡Alpha! Innovation through Education 

Sergio Ramirez 

888-846-8660 

School, Home,  

Escuela, Hogar 

s.trujillo@alphainstructor.com $50.00 

1 2 3 MATH AND READING, INC 

Irene Pinzon Santos 

877-251-6284  

Home, Library 

Hogar, Librería 

 

isantos@123math.org $60.00 

Advanced Reading Solutions LLC 

dba UROK Learning Institute 

Bianca Jimenez  

619-491-3193 

Home, Library 

Hogar, Librería 

 

bianca@uroklearning.com  $45.00 

Alternatives Unlimited, Inc. 

Rebeca Ervin 

800-790-0597 

School, Home 

Escuela, Hogar 

rervin@alt-unlimited.com 

 

$40.55 

Club Z! In-Home Tutoring Services, Inc. 

April Nelson 

760-471-5215 

Home  

Hogar 

aprilnelson@clubztutoring.com $37.88 

Friendly Community Outreach Center (FCOC) 

Ariana Noble 

760-754-1309 

School, Home, 

Community Center 

Escuela, Hogar, 

Centros Comunitarios 

director@friendlycoc.org $50.00 

Leading Edge Learning Center, LLC 

Mayra Escobedo/Nina Henry 

619-463-5352 

Home, Library 

Hogar, Librería 

 

mayra@lelc.net  $50.00 

Professional Tutors of America 

Robert Gordon 

800-832-2487 

Home 

Hogar 

Rgordon@professionaltutors.com 

 

$68.00 

Total Education Solutions 

Laura Barrera 

619-275-4524 

Home, Library 

Hogar, Librería 

 

lbarrera@tesidea.com $55.00 

! A + CAT (Computer Assisted Tutoring) 

Jennifer Valdman  

(800) 700-2758 

Home, Library 

Hogar, Librería 

 

Jennifer@aplus4u.com $100.00 

 Enrollment Due by Tuesday,  November 12, 2013  

Fecha Limite de Inscripciones antes del 12 de noviembre del 2013 
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